120 Jeffrey Ave., Holliston, MA 01746, USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(774)223-1189
DATASHEET
SP-700 / 700B Water Multimeter
The Pyxis SP-700/B is a handheld multimeter that
measures up to 6 key water treatment parameters
simultaneously: pH, conductivity, PTSA, fluorescein,
ORP, and temperature. The simplicity of the one-
handed operation is empowered by the Pyxis

SP-700 Water Multimeter
120 Jeffrey Ave., Holliston, MA 01746, USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(774)223-1189
Order Information       P/N
SP-700 Water Multimeter      50301
(PTSA/pH/ORP/Conductivity)
SP-700B Water Multimeter      50302
(PTSA/Fluorescein/pH/ORP/Conductivity)
SP-700 Sensor Module       50303
Related Products
SP-400 Dual Meter        50201
SP-350 Handheld Fluorometer     50206
10ppb PTSA+ 1,000uS/cm       PTSA-1010
50 ppb PTSA standard, 500ml     PTSA-50
100 ppb PTSA standard, 500ml     PTSA-100
10 ppb fluorescein standard, 500 ml    FLUO-10
20 ppb fluorescein standard, 500 ml     FLUO-20
100 ppb PTSA + 10 ppb fluorescein standard  PTSA-100FL
Specifications
Sensor Replacement Illustration
Item SP-700 SP-700B
Analysis